

Join us at Tröegs Brewery in Hershey, PA, to help raise funds for Greater Harrisburg Association of REALTORS Foundation

We invite you to stop in at Tröegs on Tuesday, June 18, 2024 between 11:30 a.m. and 9 p.m. to enjoy delicious scratch-made food featuring local ingredients from the Tröegs Snack Bar. When you're ready to close your tab, present this certificate or show it on your phone to ensure 20%* of your food purchases will be donated to the organization listed above.

Simply swing by to enjoy some fun and food for a great cause!

200 EAST HERSHEY PARK DRIVE, HERSHEY PA 17033 | 717.534.1297

*Does not include alcohol, tax, or gratuity. Tröegs does not accept reservations.

Raise 20 code for internal use only: R20 061824



Join us at Tröegs Brewery in Hershey, PA, to help raise funds for Greater Harrisburg Association of REALTORS Foundation

We invite you to stop in at Tröegs on <u>Tuesday</u>, <u>June 18, 2024</u> between 11:30 a.m. and 9 p.m. to enjoy delicious scratch-made food featuring local ingredients from the Tröegs Snack Bar. When you're ready to close your tab, present this certificate or show it on your phone to ensure 20%* of your food purchases will be donated to the organization listed above.

Simply swing by to enjoy some fun and food for a great cause!

200 EAST HERSHEY PARK DRIVE, HERSHEY PA 17033 | 717.534.1297

*Does not include alcohol, tax, or gratuity. Tröegs does not accept reservations.

Raise 20 code for internal use only: $R20_061824$